
 
 
SNA STAFF CONTACT LIST 
 
Business Development & Meetings  
Sherry Carrigan, CAE  
Staff VP of Business  
Development & Meetings  
scarrigan@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3051 
 
Exhibit Sales & Exhibit Hall Logistics  
Crystal Harper Pierre  
Exhibit Sales Manager  
charper@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3040 
 
Conference Logistics, Housing & 
Registration  
Sara Kilkenny  
Director of Meetings  
skilkenny@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3046 
 
Melony Bildhauer, CMP   
Meetings Manager  
mbildhauer@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3027 
 
Markita Bullock 
Meetings Coordinator 
m.bullock@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3004 
 
Sponsorship, Membership & 
Attendee Rental List  
Sherry Carrigan, CAE  
Staff VP of Business  
Development & Meetings  
scarrigan@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3051 
 
Nita Artis, CMP  
Business Development Manager  
nartis@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3073 

Media & Public Relations  
Diane Pratt-Heavner  
Director of Media Relations  
media@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3024 
 
Advertising  
Barbara Boyce  
National Sales Manager  
Boyce Media Services  
bboyce@rmi.net  
(303) 337-6854 
 
School Nutrition Foundation 
Sherry Carrigan, CAE  
Staff VP of Business  
Development & Meetings  
scarrigan@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3051 
 
Heide Voss  
Development Associate  
hvoss@schoolnutrition.org  
(703) 824-3031 

 
All Other Inquiries 
meetings@schoolnutrition.org  
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